
School Code PointsCALC PointsSUMNUMBER Class School Name Sex Cat DivPlace NameFirstLast NetTime Zone Div
EPCO 32.37 32.37 1 3A Edwin Parr Composite M J 101 Chris MCCULLAGH 0:17:41 North Central Junior Boys
EPCO 16.74 49.12 2 3A Edwin Parr Composite M J 115 Nathan KOPAN 0:18:54 North Central Junior Boys
EPCO 46.88 96.00 3 3A Edwin Parr Composite M J 88 Kai DAY 0:17:15 North Central Junior Boys
EPCO 17.86 113.86 4 3A Edwin Parr Composite M J 114 Gavin NEAVES 0:18:54 North Central Junior Boys
EPCO 20.25 134.11 5 3A Edwin Parr Composite F J 111 Alyssa OLSON 0:22:31 North Central Junior Girls
EPCO 5.63 139.74 6 3A Edwin Parr Composite F J 124 Carlie CHRISTENSEN 0:25:05 North Central Junior Girls
EPCO 11.25 150.99 7 3A Edwin Parr Composite F J 119 Brooklyn HAUB 0:23:51 North Central Junior Girls
EPCO 15.75 166.74 8 3A Edwin Parr Composite F J 115 Haylee KRAWEC 0:22:42 North Central Junior Girls
EPCO 23.63 190.36 9 3A Edwin Parr Composite F J 108 Ashlynn PEREDERY 0:22:14 North Central Junior Girls
EPCO 17.56 207.92 11 3A Edwin Parr Composite M I 109 John WHITEHEAD 0:22:53 North Central Intermediate Boys
EPCO 125.27 333.19 12 3A Edwin Parr Composite F I 17 Mikayala SHEPPARD 0:21:59 North Central Intermediate Girls
EPCO 1.17 334.36 14 3A Edwin Parr Composite F I 123 Stephanie LIDDELL 0:37:20 North Central Intermediate Girls
EPCO 49.17 383.53 15 3A Edwin Parr Composite F I 82 Asleigh MILLS 0:27:06 North Central Intermediate Girls
EPCO 31.42 414.95 16 3A Edwin Parr Composite M S 87 Trenton DURRELL 0:27:45 North Central Senior Boys
EPCO 30.11 445.06 17 3A Edwin Parr Composite M S 88 Carter WASCHUK‐PALMER 0:27:47 North Central Senior Boys
EPCO 43.20 488.26 18 3A Edwin Parr Composite M S 78 Rhys HAUBRICH 0:26:32 North Central Senior Boys
EPCO 79.85 568.11 19 3A Edwin Parr Composite F S 50 Megan LAMOUREUX 0:25:32 North Central Senior Girls
EPCO 9.16 577.28 20 3A Edwin Parr Composite F S 104 Jade DUNN 0:31:01 North Central Senior Girls
EPCO 6.75 584.03 21 3A Edwin Parr Composite F J 123 Arielle LABELLE 0:25:04 North Central Junior Girls
BRTN 113.86 697.89 22 1A Breton High M J 28 Ashton GOODERHAM 0:15:35 North Central Junior Boys
BRTN 22.33 720.21 23 1A Breton High M J 110 Aiden ROWLEY 0:18:22 North Central Junior Boys
BRTN 9.00 729.21 24 1A Breton High F J 121 Paige HOLMGREN 0:24:17 North Central Junior Girls
BRTN 10.13 739.34 25 1A Breton High F J 120 Lola PETRIE 0:24:15 North Central Junior Girls
BRTN 14.05 753.39 26 1A Breton High M I 112 Garrett MILLER 0:23:29 North Central Intermediate Boys
WARB 65.86 819.25 27 1A Warburg High M J 71 Bruen GIDOSH 0:16:47 North Central Junior Boys
WARB 5.58 824.83 29 1A Warburg High M J 125 Patrick KELLY 0:21:14 North Central Junior Boys
MOCO 51.35 876.18 30 3A Morinville Community HighM J 84 Jaime SPILSBURY 0:17:12 North Central Junior Boys
MOCO 16.88 893.05 31 3A Morinville Community HighF J 114 Doveina BOLEN 0:22:36 North Central Junior Girls
MOCO 64.39 957.44 32 3A Morinville Community HighM I 69 Rudy STEINHAUER‐NAULT 0:20:52 North Central Intermediate Boys
MOCO 19.90 977.34 33 3A Morinville Community HighM I 107 Jonas HAZELAAR 0:22:44 North Central Intermediate Boys
MOCO 99.51 1076.86 34 3A Morinville Community HighF I 39 Cheltey BERLINGUETTE 0:24:14 North Central Intermediate Girls
MOCO 40.58 1117.44 35 3A Morinville Community HighM S 80 Nick WILLIAM 0:26:54 North Central Senior Boys
MOCO 10.47 1127.91 37 3A Morinville Community HighM S 103 Ethan LESSARD 0:31:44 North Central Senior Boys
MOCO 10.47 1138.38 38 3A Morinville Community HighF S 103 Alicia BROST 0:30:45 North Central Senior Girls
ROMI 31.26 1169.64 39 2A Roland Michener SecondarM J 102 Robert ROE 0:17:42 North Central Junior Boys
ROMI 10.05 1179.69 40 2A Roland Michener SecondarM J 121 Ty KUBEL 0:19:34 North Central Junior Boys
ROMI 15.63 1195.31 41 2A Roland Michener SecondarM J 116 Harrison WOTTER 0:19:08 North Central Junior Boys



ROMI 1.13 1196.44 42 2A Roland Michener SecondarF J 128 Jadyn BAR 0:26:16 North Central Junior Girls
ROMI 11.71 1208.15 43 2A Roland Michener SecondarF I 114 Zoey LIGHTENING 0:29:56 North Central Intermediate Girls
ROMI 37.96 1246.11 44 2A Roland Michener SecondarM S 82 Kenya ROSS 0:27:05 North Central Senior Boys
PACO 126.00 1372.11 45 3A Parkland Composite F J 17 Dalanie WILLIAMS 0:17:26 North Central Junior Girls
PACO 30.38 1402.49 46 3A Parkland Composite F J 102 Christina STEIL 0:21:25 North Central Junior Girls
PACO 82.13 1484.61 47 3A Parkland Composite F J 56 Brooke SCHWARTZ 0:19:14 North Central Junior Girls
PACO 12.88 1497.49 48 3A Parkland Composite M I 113 Enol ZUAZUA 0:23:33 North Central Intermediate Boys
PACO 4.68 1502.17 49 3A Parkland Composite M I 120 Matthew PREVILLE 0:24:29 North Central Intermediate Boys
SMAH 90.00 1592.17 50 1A St. Mary High (Westlock) F J 49 Marissa WOODCOCK 0:18:53 North Central Junior Girls
SMAH 39.38 1631.55 51 1A St. Mary High (Westlock) F J 94 Brooke PAGE 0:20:45 North Central Junior Girls
SMAH 124.10 1755.64 52 1A St. Mary High (Westlock) M I 18 Jaiden ROMANUIK 0:18:35 North Central Intermediate Boys
ONOW 43.32 1798.96 53 2A Onoway High M I 87 Dameon PELLEY 0:21:42 North Central Intermediate Boys
NSCH 23.41 1822.38 54 1A New Sarepta Community HF I 104 Raylee MCKINNEY 0:28:49 North Central Intermediate Girls
NSCH 48.00 1870.38 55 1A New Sarepta Community HF I 83 Phoenix FAIRLIE 0:27:13 North Central Intermediate Girls
BOYL 5.24 1875.61 56 1A Boyle High F S 107 Kady GRAHAM 0:34:24 North Central Senior Girls
BOYL 2.23 1877.84 58 1A Boyle High M J 128 Robin CARDINAL 0:25:24 North Central Junior Boys
BOYL 1.12 1878.96 59 1A Boyle High M J 129 Kyle OULETTE 0:25:53 North Central Junior Boys
ARJO 112.39 1991.35 60 4A Archbishop Jordan F I 28 NATALIE HANSEN 0:23:31 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
ARJO 140.63 2131.98 61 4A Archbishop Jordan F J 4 JILLIAN SCHABER 0:15:37 Edmonton Junior Girls
ARMA 91.64 2223.61 62 4A Archbishop MacDonald F S 41 ELIZABETH DECORBY 0:24:46 Edmonton Senior Girls
ARMA 138.15 2361.76 63 4A Archbishop MacDonald F I 6 MAKENNA GRAHAM 0:21:13 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
ARMA 94.25 2456.01 64 4A Archbishop MacDonald F S 39 LAUREN MCDOWELL 0:24:42 Edmonton Senior Girls
ARMA 119.41 2575.43 65 4A Archbishop MacDonald M I 22 MATTHEW WAFER 0:18:52 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
AUOB 77.24 2652.66 66 4A Austin O'Brien M S 52 ANDY DEPRATO 0:24:50 Edmonton Senior Boys
BECO 74.62 2727.28 67 3A Beaumont Composite M S 54 DANE BOCZKOWSKI 0:25:02 Edmonton Senior Boys
BECO 93.66 2820.94 68 3A Beaumont Composite M I 44 STUART MACLELLAN 0:19:55 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
BECO 112.58 2933.52 69 3A Beaumont Composite F S 25 KIANA ROW 0:24:00 Edmonton Senior Girls
BELC 73.13 3006.65 70 4A Bellerose Composite F J 64 CHARLOTTE CAMPBELL 0:19:34 Edmonton Junior Girls
BELC 90.15 3096.79 71 4A Bellerose Composite M I 47 KAADEN RUMAN 0:19:59 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
BEFA 118.13 3214.92 72 4A Bev Facey Community F J 24 ABBY MCKINNON 0:17:40 Edmonton Junior Girls
BEFA 76.10 3291.02 73 4A Bev Facey Community M I 59 JADEN SPADY 0:20:19 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
EAST 98.18 3389.20 74 3A Eastglen High M S 36 RAJO ALIYE 0:24:06 Edmonton Senior Boys
EAST 79.61 3468.81 75 3A Eastglen High F I 56 ZAINAB GANAMO 0:25:23 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
EAST 99.00 3567.81 76 3A Eastglen High F J 41 ALINE NYANDUI 0:18:35 Edmonton Junior Girls
EAST 142.88 3710.69 77 3A Eastglen High M J 2 TOFIK SAID 0:14:18 Edmonton Junior Boys
EAST 100.47 3811.16 78 3A Eastglen High M J 40 ALEX SENGA 0:15:51 Edmonton Junior Boys
HAAI 73.31 3884.47 79 4A Harry Ainlay High School F S 55 JENNY KIM 0:25:59 Edmonton Senior Girls
HAAI 141.66 4026.12 80 4A Harry Ainlay High School F I 3 EMMA LANGSTROM 0:20:23 Edmonton Intermediate Girls



HAAI 72.59 4098.71 81 4A Harry Ainlay High School M I 62 ERIC RATTRAY 0:20:33 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
HAAI 125.67 4224.38 82 4A Harry Ainlay High School F S 15 KARISSA RILEY 0:23:19 Edmonton Senior Girls
HAAI 76.10 4300.48 83 4A Harry Ainlay High School F I 59 YOMNA SOLIMAN 0:25:44 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
HAAI 116.51 4416.99 84 4A Harry Ainlay High School M S 22 BRIAN TORRES 0:22:56 Edmonton Senior Boys
JPPA 59.16 4476.15 85 4A J. Percy Page M J 77 JESSE OLSON 0:16:54 Edmonton Junior Boys
JAPL 123.05 4599.21 86 4A Jasper Place M S 17 AHMED ABDULLAH 0:22:29 Edmonton Senior Boys
JAPL 45.82 4645.03 87 4A Jasper Place M S 76 TROY HAMEL‐KITAGAWA 0:26:29 Edmonton Senior Boys
JAPL 58.91 4703.93 88 4A Jasper Place M S 66 JULIEN VAN HEUKELOM 0:25:49 Edmonton Senior Boys
LEDU 58.54 4762.47 89 4A Leduc Composite M I 74 CONNOR BOLE 0:21:12 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
LEDU 53.67 4816.14 90 4A Leduc Composite M S 70 RYHS DUNN 0:26:02 Edmonton Senior Boys
LIOS 122.93 4939.07 91 4A Lillian Osborne M I 19 LUKE BUNN 0:18:41 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
LIOS 140.49 5079.56 92 4A Lillian Osborne F I 4 MADISON FORD 0:20:33 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
LIOS 84.84 5164.40 93 4A Lillian Osborne M J 54 ADAM IVANOVIC 0:16:25 Edmonton Junior Boys
LIOS 128.25 5292.65 94 4A Lillian Osborne F J 15 RAYNA MCFEETORS 0:17:14 Edmonton Junior Girls
LIOS 86.40 5379.05 95 4A Lillian Osborne M S 45 NEVIN MCKINNON 0:24:34 Edmonton Senior Boys
LIOS 96.00 5475.05 96 4A Lillian Osborne F I 42 FIONA MURPHY‐TREPANIER 0:24:27 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
LIOS 118.24 5593.29 97 4A Lillian Osborne M I 23 TYSON POND 0:18:54 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
LIOS 8.93 5602.22 98 4A Lillian Osborne M J 122 MASON REINHARDT 0:19:57 Edmonton Junior Boys
LIOS 113.89 5716.11 99 4A Lillian Osborne M S 24 BRETT ROBBINS 0:23:00 Edmonton Senior Boys
LOSL 51.05 5767.17 100 3A Louis St. Laurent M S 72 ADAM DIAMOND 0:26:12 Edmonton Senior Boys
LOSL 56.25 5823.42 101 3A Louis St. Laurent F J 79 SOPHIA ZOMBOR 0:20:09 Edmonton Junior Girls
MELA 112.39 5935.81 102 4A M.E. LaZerte M I 28 TONY KIYEGO 0:19:10 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
MELA 132.84 6068.64 103 4A M.E. LaZerte M J 11 ELSAMI ROSA 0:14:51 Edmonton Junior Boys
MCMC 144.00 6212.64 104 4A McNally School F I 1 CHOLE PALMER 0:19:41 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
MECO 106.05 6318.69 105 4A Memorial Composite M J 35 KALEB SCHULZ 0:15:43 Edmonton Junior Boys
OSAC 83.72 6402.41 106 3A Old Scona Academic M J 55 ANDREW CARLSON 0:16:25 Edmonton Junior Boys
OSAC 94.50 6496.91 107 3A Old Scona Academic F J 45 MADDIE FORBES 0:18:40 Edmonton Junior Girls
OSAC 103.42 6600.33 108 3A Old Scona Academic F S 32 MARISSA HAO 0:24:18 Edmonton Senior Girls
OSAC 142.83 6743.16 109 3A Old Scona Academic M I 2 BILL MAKWAE 0:16:36 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
PAIM 96.75 6839.91 110 1A Parkland Immanuel ChristiaF J 43 ANGELA BOSCH 0:18:37 Edmonton Junior Girls
PAIM 99.35 6939.26 111 1A Parkland Immanuel ChristiaM J 41 CRAIG DEHAAS 0:15:55 Edmonton Junior Boys
PAIM 107.71 7046.96 112 1A Parkland Immanuel ChristiaF I 32 KAIJA DELEEUW 0:23:49 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
PAIM 88.19 7135.15 113 1A Parkland Immanuel ChristiaM J 51 MATTHEW TOLSMA 0:16:19 Edmonton Junior Boys
PAIM 107.71 7242.86 114 1A Parkland Immanuel ChristiaM I 32 BRODY VANASSEN 0:19:17 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
PAIM 108.28 7351.14 115 1A Parkland Immanuel ChristiaM J 33 JOEL VANSPRONSEN 0:15:41 Edmonton Junior Boys
PAKA 86.63 7437.77 116 4A Paul Kane High M I 50 LOGAN CLARKE 0:20:07 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
PAKA 94.25 7532.02 117 4A Paul Kane High M S 39 BRAEDEN GALVIN 0:24:17 Edmonton Senior Boys
PAKA 128.29 7660.32 118 4A Paul Kane High F S 13 LAUREN MURRAY 0:23:08 Edmonton Senior Girls



PAKA 116.51 7776.82 119 4A Paul Kane High F S 22 ANWYN NERAASEN 0:23:44 Edmonton Senior Girls
PAKA 122.93 7899.75 120 4A Paul Kane High F I 19 ISABELLE POULIN 0:22:14 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
PAKA 106.88 8006.63 122 4A Paul Kane High F J 34 CASSIDY SUTHERLAND 0:18:15 Edmonton Junior Girls
QELI 92.95 8099.57 123 4A Queen Elizabeth CompositeM S 40 REX ERICKSON 0:24:28 Edmonton Senior Boys
ROSH 122.63 8222.20 124 4A Ross Sheppard F J 20 ANABELLE TRAUB 0:17:32 Edmonton Junior Girls
ROSH 76.50 8298.70 125 4A Ross Sheppard F J 61 JING JING WU 0:19:33 Edmonton Junior Girls
SACO 77.24 8375.93 126 4A Salisbury Composite F S 52 SARAH ANSARI 0:25:40 Edmonton Senior Girls
SACO 52.68 8428.62 127 4A Salisbury Composite M I 79 MAUI MITCHELL 0:21:35 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
SGCO 32.78 8461.40 128 4A Spruce Grove Composite F I 96 JOHANNA HANEL 0:27:57 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
SGCO 133.88 8595.27 129 4A Spruce Grove Composite F J 10 ELLIE JESPERSEN 0:16:38 Edmonton Junior Girls
SGCO 139.32 8734.59 130 4A Spruce Grove Composite F I 5 ASIA KERN 0:20:44 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
SGCO 103.02 8837.61 131 4A Spruce Grove Composite M I 36 LEIF POUGNET 0:19:30 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
STAB 140.07 8977.69 132 3A St. Albert Catholic High F S 4 CHRISTIANE BILODEAU 0:21:14 Edmonton Senior Girls
STAB 97.17 9074.86 133 3A St. Albert Catholic High M I 41 BENJAMN COLLIOU 0:19:52 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
STAB 97.12 9171.97 134 3A St. Albert Catholic High M J 43 DAWSON DESOUSA 0:15:57 Edmonton Junior Boys
STAN 87.75 9259.72 135 3A St. Andre Bessette CatholicF J 51 NADIA MYROON 0:18:59 Edmonton Junior Girls
SFXA 135.80 9395.53 136 4A St. Francis Xavier (EdmontoF I 8 AVERY LINN 0:21:30 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
STCH 126.14 9521.67 137 3A Strathcona Christian AcadeM J 17 NOLAN KAMANT 0:15:05 Edmonton Junior Boys
STCH 73.76 9595.42 138 3A Strathcona Christian AcadeM I 61 GARRETT KAM 0:20:27 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
STCH 113.56 9708.98 139 3A Strathcona Christian AcadeF I 27 JULIA MCGHAN 0:23:31 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
STCO 126.44 9835.42 140 4A Strathcona High School F I 16 KATHRYN AYROUD 0:21:57 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
STCO 136.15 9971.57 143 4A Strathcona High School F S 7 TAYLOR CHAMBERLIN 0:22:18 Edmonton Senior Girls
STCO 121.75 10093.31 144 4A Strathcona High School F S 18 FIONA CONNOLLY 0:23:31 Edmonton Senior Girls
STCO 130.91 10224.22 145 4A Strathcona High School M S 11 NICHOLAS COOK 0:22:04 Edmonton Senior Boys
STCO 142.69 10366.91 146 4A Strathcona High School F S 2 OLIVIA COOPER 0:19:59 Edmonton Senior Girls
STCO 96.00 10462.91 147 4A Strathcona High School M I 42 ADRIAN DURAN 0:19:53 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
STCO 126.98 10589.90 148 4A Strathcona High School F S 14 CALAIS ERWIN 0:23:13 Edmonton Senior Girls
STCO 124.36 10714.26 149 4A Strathcona High School M S 16 JOEL FENSKE 0:22:22 Edmonton Senior Boys
STCO 92.25 10806.51 150 4A Strathcona High School F J 47 CHOLE FUNNELL 0:18:49 Edmonton Junior Girls
STCO 120.44 10926.95 151 4A Strathcona High School M S 19 AMMAD HUSSAIN 0:22:34 Edmonton Senior Boys
STCO 103.02 11029.97 152 4A Strathcona High School F I 36 SKYLAR JOHNSON 0:24:04 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
STCO 90.15 11120.12 153 4A Strathcona High School F I 47 EMMA KLEIN 0:24:54 Edmonton Intermediate Girls
STCO 115.20 11235.32 154 4A Strathcona High School F S 23 REAGAN LIND 0:23:52 Edmonton Senior Girls
STCO 64.74 11300.06 155 4A Strathcona High School M J 72 SEBASTIAN LIND 0:16:47 Edmonton Junior Boys
STCO 102.38 11402.44 156 4A Strathcona High School F J 38 TIANA MARTYNIUK 0:18:25 Edmonton Junior Girls
STCO 133.53 11535.96 157 4A Strathcona High School M S 9 CASSIAN MURRAY‐WHITE 0:21:44 Edmonton Senior Boys
STCO 94.88 11630.85 158 4A Strathcona High School M J 45 KOAH ROSS 0:16:05 Edmonton Junior Boys
STCO 104.73 11735.57 159 4A Strathcona High School F S 31 JULIA SERENTY 0:24:14 Edmonton Senior Girls



STCO 85.95 11821.53 160 4A Strathcona High School M J 53 BRADY SHEARS 0:16:22 Edmonton Junior Boys
STCO 144.00 11965.53 161 4A Strathcona High School F J 1 SADIE SIGFSTEAD 0:14:18 Edmonton Junior Girls
STCO 110.51 12076.04 162 4A Strathcona High School M J 31 MATT SUTHERLAND 0:15:37 Edmonton Junior Boys
STCO 131.12 12207.16 163 4A Strathcona High School M I 12 JASON USHKO 0:18:19 Edmonton Intermediate Boys
STCO 111.63 12318.79 165 4A Strathcona High School M J 30 EVAN WONG 0:15:36 Edmonton Junior Boys
VIRI 129.38 12448.16 166 3A Vimy Ridge Academy F J 14 EMILY DUXBURY 0:17:08 Edmonton Junior Girls
VIRI 90.33 12538.49 167 3A Vimy Ridge Academy M S 42 ALEC PAINE 0:24:32 Edmonton Senior Boys
BICA 140.49 12678.98 168 4A Bishop Carroll M I 4 Huw MORGAN 0:17:05 Calgary Intermediate Boys
BICA 113.63 12792.60 169 4A Bishop Carroll F J 28 Gemma NORMAN 0:18:01 Calgary Junior Girls
BICA 121.50 12914.10 170 4A Bishop Carroll F J 21 Araela STEIDL 0:17:36 Calgary Junior Girls
BICA 80.37 12994.48 171 4A Bishop Carroll M J 58 Noah SMUSZKO 0:16:28 Calgary Junior Boys
BICA 137.30 13131.78 172 4A Bishop Carroll M J 7 Martin UNDHEIM 0:14:30 Calgary Junior Boys
BICA 130.60 13262.38 173 4A Bishop Carroll M J 13 Maxim SLOT 0:14:59 Calgary Junior Boys
BICA 102.11 13364.49 174 4A Bishop Carroll F S 33 Sonia LANDWEHR 0:24:19 Calgary Senior Girls
BIGR 57.37 13421.86 175 4A Bishop Grandin M I 75 Carson KAVANAUGH 0:21:13 Calgary Intermediate Boys
BIGR 138.38 13560.23 176 4A Bishop Grandin F J 6 Ella CLAYTON 0:15:49 Calgary Junior Girls
BIGR 119.13 13679.36 177 4A Bishop Grandin F S 20 Sydney BERES 0:23:36 Calgary Senior Girls
BIGR 107.35 13786.71 178 4A Bishop Grandin F S 29 Elizabeth FEDDEMA 0:24:13 Calgary Senior Girls
BOWN 139.50 13926.21 179 4A Bowness F J 5 Alison GARTNER 0:15:42 Calgary Junior Girls
BOWN 131.72 14057.93 180 4A Bowness M J 12 Luke SWADLING 0:14:55 Calgary Junior Boys
CFIS 133.46 14191.39 181 1A Calgary French and InternaF I 10 Sara BOURQUE 0:21:38 Calgary Intermediate Girls
CENN 107.35 14298.74 182 4A Centennial High School M S 29 Carter GILKYSON 0:23:39 Calgary Senior Boys
CEME 99.51 14398.25 183 4A Central Memorial High Sch M I 39 Connor RADKE 0:19:45 Calgary Intermediate Boys
CEME 72.56 14470.81 184 4A Central Memorial High Sch M J 65 Alexander STRATMOEN 0:16:38 Calgary Junior Boys
CRHE 81.95 14552.76 185 4A Crescent Heights F I 54 Amanda GEAMANU 0:25:14 Calgary Intermediate Girls
CRHE 115.90 14668.66 186 4A Crescent Heights F I 25 Sophie MACLEAN 0:22:46 Calgary Intermediate Girls
CRHE 53.85 14722.51 187 4A Crescent Heights F I 78 Maddie TOLLEFSON 0:26:56 Calgary Intermediate Girls
CRHE 120.56 14843.07 188 4A Crescent Heights M J 22 Marcus GANZ 0:15:19 Calgary Junior Boys
CRHE 134.84 14977.91 189 4A Crescent Heights F S 8 Emily LAYCOCK 0:22:22 Calgary Senior Girls
CRHE 144.00 15121.91 190 4A Crescent Heights M S 1 Rashid HAYATO 0:20:28 Calgary Senior Boys
DEPS 119.25 15241.16 191 4A Dr. E.P. Scarlett F J 23 Julia KUIPERS 0:17:40 Calgary Junior Girls
DEPS 119.44 15360.60 192 4A Dr. E.P. Scarlett M J 23 Gabriel AUDRA 0:15:20 Calgary Junior Boys
DEPS 81.49 15442.09 193 4A Dr. E.P. Scarlett M J 57 Brennan GIBSON 0:16:28 Calgary Junior Boys
DEPS 137.45 15579.54 194 4A Dr. E.P. Scarlett F S 6 Charlotte AUDRA 0:21:34 Calgary Senior Girls
DEPS 111.27 15690.82 195 4A Dr. E.P. Scarlett F S 26 Amanda ELFORD 0:24:05 Calgary Senior Girls
DEPS 141.38 15832.20 196 4A Dr. E.P. Scarlett M S 3 Anton KUIPERS 0:20:42 Calgary Senior Boys
ERMA 118.24 15950.44 197 4A Ernest Manning F I 23 Kaelynn LYCKLAMA 0:22:40 Calgary Intermediate Girls
ERMA 86.63 16037.08 198 4A Ernest Manning F I 50 Amy MILES 0:25:05 Calgary Intermediate Girls



ERMA 115.90 16152.98 199 4A Ernest Manning M I 25 William BALLANTYNE 0:19:02 Calgary Intermediate Boys
ERMA 109.13 16262.10 200 4A Ernest Manning F J 32 Paige JIRKA 0:18:11 Calgary Junior Girls
DATH 24.56 16286.66 201 2A David Thompson High M J 108 Nathan ARNOLD 0:18:05 Central Junior Boys
DATH 91.13 16377.79 202 2A David Thompson High F J 48 Ava BEISEL 0:18:53 Central Junior Girls
DAYS 63.22 16441.01 204 1A Daysland High F I 70 Makayla ROBBINS 0:26:21 Central Intermediate Girls
DAYS 26.93 16467.93 205 1A Daysland High F I 101 Jocelyn PFEFFER 0:28:21 Central Intermediate Girls
HALA 131.12 16599.05 206 1A Hay Lakes High F I 12 Dana SYCH 0:21:46 Central Intermediate Girls
HJCO 101.85 16700.91 207 3A H. J. Cody High M I 37 Brendan REIMER 0:19:37 Central Intermediate Boys
HJCO 16.39 16717.30 208 3A H. J. Cody High F I 110 Hailey MILLER 0:29:43 Central Intermediate Girls
HJCO 87.71 16805.01 209 3A H. J. Cody High F S 44 Jordan MCLEAN 0:25:00 Central Senior Girls
HUHI 66.98 16871.98 210 4A Hunting Hills High M J 70 Chris ABEY 0:16:46 Central Junior Boys
HUHI 137.45 17009.44 211 4A Hunting Hills High M S 6 Will CEBULIAK 0:21:24 Central Senior Boys
HUHI 112.50 17121.94 212 4A Hunting Hills High F J 29 Shianna DUDA 0:18:06 Central Junior Girls
HUHI 47.25 17169.19 213 4A Hunting Hills High F J 87 Paige PAQUIN 0:20:24 Central Junior Girls
HUHI 99.49 17268.68 214 4A Hunting Hills High F S 35 Keanna RICHARDS 0:24:31 Central Senior Girls
HUHI 75.93 17344.61 215 4A Hunting Hills High F S 53 Melena FISHSER 0:25:40 Central Senior Girls
HUHI 53.67 17398.28 216 4A Hunting Hills High F S 70 Alex FORTNEY 0:26:58 Central Senior Girls
LACO 138.42 17536.70 217 4A Lacombe Composite M J 6 Quinn EBERTS 0:14:28 Central Junior Boys
LACO 87.80 17624.50 218 4A Lacombe Composite M I 49 Jonah HENNIG 0:20:04 Central Intermediate Boys
LACO 136.15 17760.65 219 4A Lacombe Composite M S 7 Nathan SWARTZ 0:21:26 Central Senior Boys
LACO 129.60 17890.25 220 4A Lacombe Composite M S 12 Tyler SIMPSON 0:22:08 Central Senior Boys
LACO 137.25 18027.50 222 4A Lacombe Composite F J 7 Jenica SWARTZ 0:16:24 Central Junior Girls
LACO 124.10 18151.60 223 4A Lacombe Composite F I 18 Kaya KNIGHT 0:22:00 Central Intermediate Girls
LITH 74.79 18226.39 224 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM J 63 Jory LODEWYK 0:16:34 Central Junior Boys
LITH 89.30 18315.69 225 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM J 50 Komelle ABDEL SALAM 0:16:18 Central Junior Boys
LITH 55.81 18371.50 226 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM J 80 Blake KENWORTHY 0:17:03 Central Junior Boys
LITH 136.98 18508.48 227 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM I 7 Owen PIMM 0:17:32 Central Intermediate Boys
LITH 98.34 18606.82 228 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM I 40 Wyatt GRAINGER 0:19:49 Central Intermediate Boys
LITH 63.22 18670.04 229 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM I 70 Connor MCCREA 0:20:54 Central Intermediate Boys
LITH 25.76 18695.80 230 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM I 102 Selemani NSHIMIYIMANA 0:22:31 Central Intermediate Boys
LITH 140.07 18835.87 231 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM S 4 Josh CAMPBELL 0:21:04 Central Senior Boys
LITH 99.49 18935.36 232 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM S 35 Tyler HERZBERG 0:24:05 Central Senior Boys
LITH 91.64 19027.00 233 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM S 41 Keegan THOMPSON 0:24:29 Central Senior Boys
LITH 35.35 19062.34 234 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheM S 84 Nico CONTRERAS 0:27:15 Central Senior Boys
LITH 63.00 19125.34 235 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheF J 73 Kirsten READ 0:19:50 Central Junior Girls
LITH 42.75 19168.09 236 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheF J 91 Emma WILLMS 0:20:41 Central Junior Girls
LITH 134.63 19302.73 237 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheF I 9 Hannah WIRTANEN 0:21:30 Central Intermediate Girls
LITH 106.54 19409.26 238 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheF I 33 Rebecca KENWORTHY 0:23:54 Central Intermediate Girls



LITH 133.53 19542.79 239 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheF S 9 Jamie LALOR 0:22:44 Central Senior Girls
LITH 108.65 19651.44 240 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheF S 28 Avery GRAINGER 0:24:12 Central Senior Girls
LITH 57.60 19709.04 241 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheF S 67 Dawsin MCDONALD 0:26:49 Central Senior Girls
LITH 65.45 19774.50 242 4A Lindsay Thurber CompreheF S 61 Kalee LODEWYK 0:26:25 Central Senior Girls
NENO 103.81 19878.31 243 1A New Norway High M J 37 Clifford CARDINAL 0:15:48 Central Junior Boys
NENO 126.44 20004.75 244 1A New Norway High M I 16 Connor PEAK 0:18:31 Central Intermediate Boys
NENO 48.44 20053.19 245 1A New Norway High M S 74 David FAST 0:26:26 Central Senior Boys
NENO 44.49 20097.68 246 1A New Norway High F I 86 Holly ENARSON 0:27:19 Central Intermediate Girls
NENO 60.22 20157.89 247 1A New Norway High F S 65 Maria NELSON 0:26:41 Central Senior Girls
NENO 40.58 20198.48 248 1A New Norway High F S 80 Chloe PICKARD 0:28:04 Central Senior Girls
NODA 128.37 20326.85 249 4A Notre Dame High M J 15 Ethan DURET 0:15:02 Central Junior Boys
NODA 40.19 20367.03 250 4A Notre Dame High M J 94 Nicholas RAMRATTAN 0:17:23 Central Junior Boys
NODA 71.44 20438.48 251 4A Notre Dame High M J 66 Logan JOHNSON 0:16:38 Central Junior Boys
NODA 108.88 20547.35 252 4A Notre Dame High M I 31 Mika EGGINK 0:19:15 Central Intermediate Boys
NODA 105.37 20652.72 253 4A Notre Dame High M I 34 Nolan JACKSON 0:19:24 Central Intermediate Boys
NODA 42.15 20694.87 254 4A Notre Dame High M I 88 Mateo PERICH 0:21:42 Central Intermediate Boys
NODA 32.73 20727.59 255 4A Notre Dame High M S 86 Hendrik RAUTENBACH 0:27:33 Central Senior Boys
NODA 114.75 20842.34 256 4A Notre Dame High F J 27 Stepahnie BLOKLAND 0:17:58 Central Junior Girls
NODA 70.88 20913.22 257 4A Notre Dame High F J 66 Anna LAMOUREUX 0:19:38 Central Junior Girls
NODA 41.63 20954.84 258 4A Notre Dame High F J 92 Selena DELAHUNTY 0:20:41 Central Junior Girls
NODA 24.59 20979.43 259 4A Notre Dame High F I 103 Aoi FUKUDA 0:28:43 Central Intermediate Girls
NODA 12.88 20992.31 260 4A Notre Dame High F I 113 Breagh MASON 0:29:51 Central Intermediate Girls
NODA 61.53 21053.83 261 4A Notre Dame High F S 64 Kianna DOYLE 0:26:33 Central Senior Girls
OLMP 134.84 21188.67 263 2A Our Lady of Mount PleasanM S 8 Levi OSTERWALDER 0:21:26 Central Senior Boys
OLMP 108.65 21297.32 264 2A Our Lady of Mount PleasanM S 28 Dawson FENRICH 0:23:11 Central Senior Boys
OLMP 95.56 21392.89 265 2A Our Lady of Mount PleasanM S 38 Cody BELL 0:24:15 Central Senior Boys
OLMP 41.89 21434.78 266 2A Our Lady of Mount PleasanM S 79 Luke JOHNSON 0:26:53 Central Senior Boys
OLMP 95.56 21530.34 268 2A Our Lady of Mount PleasanF S 38 Erika BJORGUM 0:24:41 Central Senior Girls
PECR 33.49 21563.83 269 2A Penhold Crossing SecondarM J 100 Aidyn WILLSON 0:17:37 Central Junior Boys
PECR 83.12 21646.95 270 2A Penhold Crossing SecondarM I 53 Spencer ANDERSON 0:20:10 Central Intermediate Boys
PECR 37.13 21684.08 271 2A Penhold Crossing SecondarF J 96 Julia IRWIN 0:21:01 Central Junior Girls
PECR 35.35 21719.42 272 2A Penhold Crossing SecondarF S 84 Emily THITCHENER 0:28:26 Central Senior Girls
POCO 73.67 21793.10 273 2A Ponoka Secondary CampusM J 64 Tyrus CARDINAL 0:16:36 Central Junior Boys
POCO 56.20 21849.29 274 2A Ponoka Secondary CampusF I 76 Emily DAVID 0:26:48 Central Intermediate Girls
RYLE 91.53 21940.83 275 1A Ryley High M J 48 Daniel ROMANIUK 0:16:13 Central Junior Boys
SJRD 34.60 21975.43 276 3A St. Joseph High School (RedM J 99 Joel NESSETH 0:17:36 Central Junior Boys
SJRD 144.00 22119.43 277 3A St. Joseph High School (RedM I 1 Jared HOWSE 0:16:16 Central Intermediate Boys
SJRD 65.25 22184.68 278 3A St. Joseph High School (RedF J 71 Naomi BRUNNER 0:19:46 Central Junior Girls



SRJD 78.14 22262.82 279 3A St. Joseph High School (RedM J 60 Donvan MACHULENKO 0:16:29 Central Junior Boys
STDC 66.73 22329.55 280 2A St. Dominic Catholic High S F I 67 Blair PREDIGER 0:26:11 Central Intermediate Girls
STDC 58.91 22388.46 281 2A St. Dominic Catholic High S F S 66 Sarah DONALD 0:26:44 Central Senior Girls
STTP 45.82 22434.28 282 1A St. Thomas Aquinas (Provo F S 76 Megan THOMPSON 0:27:35 Central Senior Girls
VIKI 118.33 22552.61 283 1A Viking High M J 24 Dylan HADON 0:15:24 Central Junior Boys
VIKI 24.75 22577.36 284 1A Viking High F J 107 Gracie LANG 0:21:59 Central Junior Girls
WECE 127.61 22704.97 285 3A West Central High M I 15 Carson SULEK 0:18:30 Central Intermediate Boys
WECE 59.71 22764.67 286 3A West Central High F I 73 Leah SULEK 0:26:26 Central Intermediate Girls
WECE 57.37 22822.04 287 3A West Central High F I 75 Erin EKLUND 0:26:40 Central Intermediate Girls
WECO 104.73 22926.77 288 3A Wetaskiwin Composite M S 31 Jayden WILDCAT 0:23:42 Central Senior Boys
WECO 49.75 22976.51 289 3A Wetaskiwin Composite M S 73 Levi PEEK 0:26:13 Central Senior Boys
WECO 136.13 23112.64 290 3A Wetaskiwin Composite F J 8 Brynn HEBERT 0:16:30 Central Junior Girls
WECO 100.68 23213.32 291 3A Wetaskiwin Composite F I 38 Ashley LEEB 0:24:11 Central Intermediate Girls
WECO 85.09 23298.41 292 3A Wetaskiwin Composite F S 46 Megan HEBERT 0:25:05 Central Senior Girls
WMEH 18.73 23317.14 293 3A Wm. E. Hay High M I 108 Cooper RESCH 0:22:45 Central Intermediate Boys
WMEH 49.75 23366.89 295 3A Wm. E. Hay High F S 73 Abby MUSGROVE 0:27:08 Central Senior Girls
CALM 57.38 23424.26 296 2A Calmar High F J 78 Shelby ARMSTRONG 0:20:00 North Central Junior Girls
EPCO 98.23 23522.50 299 3A Edwin Parr Composite M J 42 Reese HUNTER 0:15:55 North Central Junior Boys
EPCO 104.93 23627.43 300 3A Edwin Parr Composite M J 36 Jake GERRITSE 0:15:46 North Central Junior Boys
ERMA 45.00 23672.43 301 4A Ernest Manning F J 89 Fiona LANDWEHR 0:20:38 Calgary Junior Girls
ERMA 92.95 23765.37 302 4A Ernest Manning F S 40 Sarah HOUSLEY 0:24:42 Calgary Senior Girls
ERMA 96.87 23862.24 303 4A Ernest Manning M S 37 Julien LAGACE 0:24:08 Calgary Senior Boys
ERMA 103.42 23965.66 304 4A Ernest Manning M S 32 Jonah PANDARINATH 0:23:57 Calgary Senior Boys
FALA 62.05 24027.71 306 4A Father Lacombe M I 71 Clovis NIYONSALA 0:20:56 Calgary Intermediate Boys
FFCA 71.41 24099.13 307 3A Foundations For the FutureM I 63 Suhkvir NIJJAR 0:20:35 Calgary Intermediate Boys
HEWW 116.09 24215.22 308 4A Henry Wise Wood M J 26 Emiliano VELAZQUEZ 0:15:31 Calgary Junior Boys
JAFO 141.66 24356.88 309 3A James Fowler M I 3 Kajela BURE 0:16:42 Calgary Intermediate Boys
JOCS 81.95 24438.83 310 4A Joane Cardinal‐Schubert HiM I 54 Cayden PFISTER 0:20:12 Calgary Intermediate Boys
JGDI 108.88 24547.71 311 4A John G. Diefenbaker F I 31 Karen CAO 0:23:48 Calgary Intermediate Girls
JGDI 132.75 24680.46 312 4A John G. Diefenbaker F J 11 Sihaam KHALID 0:16:44 Calgary Junior Girls
JGDI 107.16 24787.62 313 4A John G. Diefenbaker M J 34 Bryden BEISEL 0:15:42 Calgary Junior Boys
JGDI 132.22 24919.84 314 4A John G. Diefenbaker M S 10 James LIVELY 0:21:50 Calgary Senior Boys
JGDI 109.96 25029.80 315 4A John G. Diefenbaker M S 27 Reilly SINGLETON 0:23:08 Calgary Senior Boys
LEBP 125.67 25155.47 316 4A Lester B. Pearson M S 15 Domoud KOFFI 0:22:16 Calgary Senior Boys
NODS 88.98 25244.45 317 4A Notre Dame (Calgary) M I 48 Ethan LAWRENCE 0:20:03 Calgary Intermediate Boys
NODS 123.05 25367.50 318 4A Notre Dame (Calgary) F S 17 Lily GENTILE 0:23:25 Calgary Senior Girls
QUEL 83.78 25451.29 319 3A Queen Elizabeth (Calgary) M S 47 Aidan LAU 0:24:40 Calgary Senior Boys
RUAC 132.29 25583.58 321 1A Rundle Academy M I 11 Logan LUMBY 0:18:11 Calgary Intermediate Boys



RUAC 115.88 25699.45 322 1A Rundle Academy F J 26 Jill STEPHEN 0:17:53 Calgary Junior Girls
CPRC 95.63 25795.08 323 2A Rundle College F J 44 Anna WALLS 0:18:38 Calgary Junior Girls
CPRC 142.69 25937.77 324 2A Rundle College M S 2 Liam KRAMER 0:20:28 Calgary Senior Boys
WECA 130.50 26068.27 325 4A Western Canada F J 13 Elaine GENTLEMAN 0:17:03 Calgary Junior Girls
WECA 131.63 26199.89 326 4A Western Canada F J 12 Ashley WHITAKER 0:17:03 Calgary Junior Girls
WECA 135.07 26334.96 327 4A Western Canada M J 9 Matthew DEERE 0:14:45 Calgary Junior Boys
WECA 77.02 26411.99 328 4A Western Canada M J 61 Markos MCFERRIN 0:16:30 Calgary Junior Boys
WECA 102.70 26514.69 329 4A Western Canada M J 38 Nicholas REES 0:15:50 Calgary Junior Boys
WECA 133.95 26648.64 330 4A Western Canada M J 10 Patrick REES 0:14:45 Calgary Junior Boys
WECA 123.91 26772.55 331 4A Western Canada M J 19 Diego ROMERO BRANDT 0:15:13 Calgary Junior Boys
WECA 140.65 26913.20 332 4A Western Canada M J 4 Hayden WOODROW 0:14:25 Calgary Junior Boys
WECA 141.38 27054.58 333 4A Western Canada F S 3 Christina ESPOSITO 0:20:58 Calgary Senior Girls
WECA 117.82 27172.40 334 4A Western Canada M S 21 Thomas ARMSTRONG 0:22:50 Calgary Senior Boys
WECA 85.09 27257.49 335 4A Western Canada M S 46 Sampson MCFERRIN 0:24:35 Calgary Senior Boys
WIAB 64.39 27321.88 336 4A William Aberhart F I 69 Sabine STOBBE 0:26:18 Calgary Intermediate Girls
WIAB 136.98 27458.85 337 4A William Aberhart F I 7 Jenna SKAUG 0:21:23 Calgary Intermediate Girls
WIAB 120.59 27579.44 338 4A William Aberhart F I 21 Ella STEPHEN 0:22:34 Calgary Intermediate Girls
WIAB 129.95 27709.39 339 4A William Aberhart M I 13 Braden AHL 0:18:20 Calgary Intermediate Boys
WIAB 133.46 27842.85 340 4A William Aberhart M I 10 Kyle STANG 0:17:54 Calgary Intermediate Boys
WIAB 114.73 27957.59 341 4A William Aberhart M I 26 Peyton WIEBE 0:19:03 Calgary Intermediate Boys
WIAB 70.33 28027.91 342 4A William Aberhart M J 67 Samuel MOORE MITCHELL 0:16:41 Calgary Junior Boys
WIAB 56.29 28084.20 343 4A William Aberhart F S 68 Kian LICHTI 0:26:49 Calgary Senior Girls
WIAB 78.55 28162.75 344 4A William Aberhart F S 51 Georgia BOUCHER 0:25:34 Calgary Senior Girls
WIAB 124.36 28287.11 345 4A William Aberhart F S 16 Nicole GAMMIE 0:23:22 Calgary Senior Girls
WIAB 86.40 28373.51 346 4A William Aberhart F S 45 Holly HNATIUK 0:25:03 Calgary Senior Girls
WIAB 138.76 28512.27 347 4A William Aberhart F S 5 Anna PRYCE 0:21:22 Calgary Senior Girls
WIAB 100.80 28613.07 348 4A William Aberhart M S 34 Aamon MAGNUSSON 0:24:00 Calgary Senior Boys
CARD 27.49 28640.57 349 3A Cardston High F S 90 Clara BEAZER 0:29:10 South Senior Girls
CARD 12.38 28652.94 351 3A Cardston High F J 118 Aislinn INFANTI 0:23:15 South Junior Girls
CARD 64.15 28717.09 352 3A Cardston High M S 62 Tristan INFANTI 0:25:28 South Senior Boys
CARD 42.15 28759.23 354 3A Cardston High F I 88 Megan PAWLENCHUK 0:27:23 South Intermediate Girls
CARD 69.38 28828.61 355 3A Cardston High M S 58 Britten SCOTT 0:25:11 South Senior Boys
CACE 19.13 28847.74 357 4A Catholic Central High F J 112 Eniola FAYEMIWO 0:22:33 South Junior Girls
CACE 58.54 28906.28 358 4A Catholic Central High F I 74 Mary HARRIS 0:26:38 South Intermediate Girls
CACE 36.29 28942.57 359 4A Catholic Central High F I 93 Aaliyah JANSMA 0:27:41 South Intermediate Girls
CACE 26.79 28969.36 360 4A Catholic Central High M J 106 Duncan MACLEAN 0:17:59 South Junior Boys
CACE 58.50 29027.86 361 4A Catholic Central High F J 77 Jordyn MUSIAL 0:19:55 South Junior Girls
CACE 39.27 29067.13 362 4A Catholic Central High F S 81 Abi REURINK 0:28:07 South Senior Girls



CACE 38.25 29105.38 363 4A Catholic Central High F J 95 Mackenzie TOMM 0:20:54 South Junior Girls
CACE 23.44 29128.82 364 4A Catholic Central High M J 109 Julio VEGA 0:18:06 South Junior Boys
CACE 69.75 29198.57 365 4A Catholic Central High F J 67 Carmen WHITE 0:19:39 South Junior Girls
CHHI 110.25 29308.82 366 4A Chinook High F J 31 Cassidy COOLEN 0:18:08 South Junior Girls
CHHI 72.00 29380.82 367 4A Chinook High F J 65 Jaime JAKOVLJEVIC 0:19:35 South Junior Girls
CHHI 43.53 29424.36 368 4A Chinook High M J 91 Denver JENSEN 0:17:20 South Junior Boys
CHHI 139.32 29563.68 369 4A Chinook High M I 5 Brock JENSEN 0:17:29 South Intermediate Boys
CHHI 29.25 29592.93 370 4A Chinook High F J 103 Kennedy MOLAND 0:21:26 South Junior Girls
COCE 28.80 29621.73 371 2A County Central High M S 89 Tristan INABA 0:27:57 South Senior Boys
CRHH 81.16 29702.89 372 3A Crescent Heights High (Me M S 49 Jacob KRUEGER 0:24:45 South Senior Boys
CRHH 62.51 29765.40 373 3A Crescent Heights High (Me M J 74 Harrison LAWSON 0:16:48 South Junior Boys
CRHH 86.63 29852.03 374 3A Crescent Heights High (Me F J 52 Rachel REGIER 0:19:01 South Junior Girls
CRHH 96.87 29948.90 375 3A Crescent Heights High (Me F S 37 Bethany REGIER 0:24:35 South Senior Girls
EABU 2.62 29951.52 376 3A Eagle Butte High M S 109 Mason APPELL 0:34:24 South Senior Boys
EABU 8.20 29959.71 377 3A Eagle Butte High M I 117 William BAIRD 0:23:51 South Intermediate Boys
EABU 78.44 30038.15 378 3A Eagle Butte High F I 57 Tiahna BLAQUIERE 0:25:28 South Intermediate Girls
EABU 1.31 30039.46 379 3A Eagle Butte High F S 110 Jamie CHISHOLM 0:35:29 South Senior Girls
EABU 49.50 30088.96 380 3A Eagle Butte High F J 85 Megan CURRAN 0:20:17 South Junior Girls
EABU 22.24 30111.20 381 3A Eagle Butte High M I 105 Gavin DERKSEN 0:22:37 South Intermediate Boys
EABU 2.62 30113.82 382 3A Eagle Butte High F S 109 Tori DOUGHTY 0:35:29 South Senior Girls
EABU 81.00 30194.82 383 3A Eagle Butte High F J 57 Josie DREFS 0:19:20 South Junior Girls
EABU 13.09 30207.91 384 3A Eagle Butte High M S 101 Daniel DREFS 0:31:08 South Senior Boys
EABU 19.64 30227.55 385 3A Eagle Butte High F S 96 Kelsey HAMILL 0:29:46 South Senior Girls
EABU 63.63 30291.18 386 3A Eagle Butte High M J 73 Levi HART 0:16:48 South Junior Boys
EABU 5.85 30297.03 387 3A Eagle Butte High M I 119 Aiden HELLER 0:24:14 South Intermediate Boys
EABU 14.40 30311.43 388 3A Eagle Butte High M S 100 Derien LARSEN 0:30:46 South Senior Boys
EABU 1.31 30312.74 389 3A Eagle Butte High M S 110 Jacob LAVOIE‐PIERZCHAL 0:38:59 South Senior Boys
EABU 20.95 30333.69 390 3A Eagle Butte High M S 95 Austin MCDONALD 0:29:22 South Senior Boys
EABU 122.79 30456.48 391 3A Eagle Butte High M J 20 Brendan OLSON 0:15:18 South Junior Boys
EABU 73.31 30529.79 392 3A Eagle Butte High M S 55 Terry PEARSON 0:25:04 South Senior Boys
EABU 15.71 30545.49 393 3A Eagle Butte High M S 99 Max SEPT 0:30:09 South Senior Boys
EABU 50.63 30596.12 394 3A Eagle Butte High F J 84 Kassidy SIMMONS 0:20:16 South Junior Girls
EABU 3.93 30600.05 395 3A Eagle Butte High F S 108 Lexie WALDBAUER 0:35:14 South Senior Girls
EABU 9.16 30609.21 396 3A Eagle Butte High M S 104 Steven WOODALL 0:31:57 South Senior Boys
FPWA 36.00 30645.21 397 2A F.P. Walshe High F J 97 Amy CRAIG 0:21:03 South Junior Girls
ECCY 123.75 30768.96 398 1A Ecole les Cypres F J 19 Ayla WIKJORD 0:17:30 South Junior Girls
LECO 15.71 30784.67 399 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F S 99 Mackenzie ASH 0:30:21 South Senior Girls
LECO 69.21 30853.88 400 3A Lethbridge Collegiate InstitM J 68 Will ASH 0:16:42 South Junior Boys



LECO 85.46 30939.34 401 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F I 51 Kya BESTER 0:25:05 South Intermediate Girls
LECO 135.00 31074.34 402 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F J 9 Courtlynd CHERPIN 0:16:32 South Junior Girls
LECO 30.44 31104.78 403 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F I 98 Aspen COOK 0:28:12 South Intermediate Girls
LECO 90.42 31195.20 404 3A Lethbridge Collegiate InstitM J 49 Joshua DUBLANKO 0:16:17 South Junior Boys
LECO 89.02 31284.22 405 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F S 43 Avery EDWARDS 0:24:57 South Senior Girls
LECO 65.45 31349.67 407 3A Lethbridge Collegiate InstitM S 61 Jackson FLETCHER 0:25:22 South Senior Boys
LECO 36.65 31386.33 408 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F S 83 Abbie HALL 0:28:24 South Senior Girls
LECO 54.98 31441.31 409 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F S 69 Berkley HEGGIE 0:26:55 South Senior Girls
LECO 3.93 31445.24 410 3A Lethbridge Collegiate InstitM S 108 Cole HYGGEN 0:33:28 South Senior Boys
LECO 120.59 31565.82 411 3A Lethbridge Collegiate InstitM I 21 Ritch JACKLYNN 0:18:51 South Intermediate Boys
LECO 92.65 31658.47 412 3A Lethbridge Collegiate InstitM J 47 Carter LEWIS 0:16:11 South Junior Boys
LECO 26.18 31684.65 413 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F S 91 Savannah MUISE 0:29:11 South Senior Girls
LECO 29.27 31713.92 414 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F I 99 Chanelle OLSEN 0:28:15 South Intermediate Girls
LECO 71.41 31785.34 415 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F I 63 Hadley SELK 0:25:57 South Intermediate Girls
LECO 73.76 31859.09 416 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F I 61 Hannah STEWART 0:25:46 South Intermediate Girls
LECO 141.77 32000.86 417 3A Lethbridge Collegiate InstitM J 3 Owen STEWART 0:14:23 South Junior Boys
LECO 72.59 32073.45 418 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F I 62 Sophie STRONG 0:25:46 South Intermediate Girls
LECO 67.90 32141.35 419 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F I 66 Kennedy TANNER 0:26:10 South Intermediate Girls
LECO 43.20 32184.55 420 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F S 78 Brinley THOMAS 0:27:54 South Senior Girls
LECO 139.53 32324.08 421 3A Lethbridge Collegiate InstitM J 5 Hayden THOMAS 0:14:27 South Junior Boys
LECO 97.17 32421.25 422 3A Lethbridge Collegiate Instit F I 41 Mercy TRINH 0:24:22 South Intermediate Girls
LECO 136.19 32557.44 423 3A Lethbridge Collegiate InstitM J 8 Carter VAN ROON 0:14:39 South Junior Boys
MAHA 32.78 32590.22 424 2A Matthew Halton High M I 96 Ayden PITCHER 0:21:57 South Intermediate Boys
MAHA 23.56 32613.78 425 2A Matthew Halton High F S 93 Madilyn WHITEHEAD 0:29:34 South Senior Girls
MEHH 55.02 32668.81 426 4A Medicine Hat High M I 77 Truman BARTMAN 0:21:16 South Intermediate Boys
MEHH 5.24 32674.05 427 4A Medicine Hat High M S 107 Jackson BJARNASON 0:33:12 South Senior Boys
MEHH 69.38 32743.43 428 4A Medicine Hat High F S 58 Maggie CARRIER 0:26:08 South Senior Girls
MEHH 48.00 32791.43 429 4A Medicine Hat High M I 83 Ben LLOYD 0:21:38 South Intermediate Boys
MEHH 83.12 32874.55 430 4A Medicine Hat High F I 53 Hannah SALMON 0:25:13 South Intermediate Girls
MEHH 92.49 32967.04 431 4A Medicine Hat High M I 45 Eli SMITH 0:19:56 South Intermediate Boys
MEHH 24.87 32991.91 432 4A Medicine Hat High M S 92 Jayden SMITH 0:29:13 South Senior Boys
PRCH 43.88 33035.78 433 1A Providence Christian SchooF J 90 Kelly GRUNINGER 0:20:38 South Junior Girls
PRCH 70.24 33106.03 434 1A Providence Christian SchooF I 64 Courtney GRUNINGER 0:26:00 South Intermediate Girls
PRCH 48.38 33154.40 435 1A Providence Christian SchooF J 86 Emma GULIKER 0:20:20 South Junior Girls
PRCH 6.55 33160.95 436 1A Providence Christian SchooF S 106 Caitlyn VANDEMUNT 0:32:27 South Senior Girls
PRCH 79.26 33240.20 437 1A Providence Christian SchooM J 59 Dennis VANEE 0:16:29 South Junior Boys
PRCH 84.29 33324.50 438 1A Providence Christian SchooM I 52 Gerad VANEE 0:20:09 South Intermediate Boys
RAYM 128.78 33453.28 440 2A Raymond High M I 14 Carter ELLINGSON 0:18:20 South Intermediate Boys



RAYM 15.22 33468.50 441 2A Raymond High M I 111 Chase EVANS 0:22:58 South Intermediate Boys
RAYM 104.20 33572.69 442 2A Raymond High M I 35 Ammon HARDY 0:19:29 South Intermediate Boys
RAYM 93.77 33666.46 443 2A Raymond High M J 46 West JAMES 0:16:08 South Junior Boys
RAYM 112.74 33779.20 444 2A Raymond High M J 29 Konner KANYO 0:15:35 South Junior Boys
RAYM 88.88 33868.08 445 2A Raymond High F J 50 Winnie LI 0:18:56 South Junior Girls
RAYM 69.07 33937.15 446 2A Raymond High F I 65 Hannah SMITH 0:26:05 South Intermediate Girls
RAYM 74.93 34012.08 447 2A Raymond High M I 60 Jaxon WEST 0:20:19 South Intermediate Boys
RAYM 20.95 34033.02 448 2A Raymond High F S 95 Kellsey WILDE 0:29:46 South Senior Girls
SMPI 134.63 34167.66 450 1A St. Michael (Pincher Creek)M I 9 Mathias GELBER 0:17:36 South Intermediate Boys
SMPI 45.66 34213.32 451 1A St. Michael (Pincher Creek)F I 85 Danika WARKENTIN 0:27:16 South Intermediate Girls
WCCO 28.10 34241.41 452 2A Willow Creek Composite M I 100 Alister OLDENKAMP‐COMPAGNER0:22:03 South Intermediate Boys
WCLE 31.61 34273.02 453 3A Winston Churchill High F I 97 Lena BION 0:28:06 South Intermediate Girls
WCLE 54.70 34327.72 454 3A Winston Churchill High M J 81 Kyeler VIANI 0:17:09 South Junior Boys
WCLE 60.88 34388.60 455 3A Winston Churchill High F I 72 Lowrel ZIEBER 0:26:25 South Intermediate Girls
JRRO 25.67 34414.27 456 2A J.R. Robson High M J 107 Jared GOURLEY 0:18:03 North East Junior Boys
OLMP 77.27 34491.54 463 2A Our Lady of Mount Pleasanm I 58 Kieran ISNOR 0:20:19 Central Intermediate Boys
WEST 62.05 34553.59 470 3A Westwood Community F I 71 Kylie THOMAS 0:26:21 North East Intermediate Girls
ACME 48.00 34601.59 502 1A Acme High M J 87 Ethan THIESSEN 0:17:15 South Central Junior Boys
ACME 40.98 34642.57 505 1A Acme High F I 89 Gabrielle WADE 0:27:24 South Central Intermediate Girls
ACME 19.90 34662.47 506 1A Acme High F I 107 Edan WADE 0:29:13 South Central Intermediate Girls
ACME 36.29 34698.76 507 1A Acme High M I 93 Aidan MILLER 0:21:49 South Central Intermediate Boys
ACME 79.85 34778.62 508 1A Acme High M S 50 Kyle GALLANT 0:24:45 South Central Senior Boys
ACME 47.13 34825.74 509 1A Acme High M S 75 Malachi MARTIN 0:26:27 South Central Senior Boys
BASS 101.58 34927.33 510 1A Bassano School M J 39 Laven GOOD EAGLE 0:15:50 South Central Junior Boys
BASS 39.07 34966.40 511 1A Bassano School M J 95 Levitt MAGUIRE 0:17:23 South Central Junior Boys
BASS 13.40 34979.79 512 1A Bassano School M J 118 DJ CORDERO‐LARSON 0:19:13 South Central Junior Boys
BASS 104.20 35083.99 513 1A Bassano School F I 35 Talijeh GOOD EAGLE 0:24:03 South Central Intermediate Girls
BASS 78.44 35162.43 514 1A Bassano School M I 57 Trey FAIRBROTHER 0:20:18 South Central Intermediate Boys
BASS 60.88 35223.30 515 1A Bassano School M I 72 Lachlan GOUDIE 0:21:02 South Central Intermediate Boys
BASS 30.44 35253.74 516 1A Bassano School M I 98 Chance ISBISTER‐YELLOW SUN 0:22:01 South Central Intermediate Boys
BASS 109.96 35363.71 517 1A Bassano School F S 27 Morgan HALE 0:24:08 South Central Senior Girls
BASS 126.98 35490.69 518 1A Bassano School M S 14 Zane GRANT 0:22:10 South Central Senior Boys
BASS 23.56 35514.25 519 1A Bassano School M S 93 Eric DOUGLAS 0:29:17 South Central Senior Boys
BOWV 84.38 35598.63 520 3A Bow Valley High F J 54 Mickaela MURPHY 0:19:10 South Central Junior Girls
BOWV 127.61 35726.24 521 3A Bow Valley High F I 15 Amy MILLER 0:21:53 South Central Intermediate Girls
BOWV 88.98 35815.21 522 3A Bow Valley High F I 48 Sophia WESTON 0:24:55 South Central Intermediate Girls
BOWV 72.00 35887.21 523 3A Bow Valley High F S 56 Scotlyn TAYLOR 0:26:05 South Central Senior Girls
BRCO 100.68 35987.89 524 3A Brooks Composite M I 38 Isba ABDURAHMAN 0:19:45 South Central Intermediate Boys



CACO 100.13 36088.02 525 3A Canmore Collegiate F J 40 Alena KOHL 0:18:31 South Central Junior Girls
CACO 72.00 36160.02 526 3A Canmore Collegiate M S 56 Zack ZAWADA 0:25:06 South Central Senior Boys
CLHO 138.76 36298.78 527 3A Centre for Learning at HomM S 5 Isaac WETMORE 0:21:19 South Central Senior Boys
COCH 82.60 36381.39 528 3A Cochrane High School M J 56 Logan TESSIER 0:16:27 South Central Junior Boys
COCH 110.05 36491.44 529 3A Cochrane High School F I 30 Zoe CINNAMON 0:23:45 South Central Intermediate Girls
COCH 57.60 36549.04 530 3A Cochrane High School M S 67 Jared WUNDER 0:25:50 South Central Senior Boys
DIDS 89.02 36638.05 531 2A Didsbury High M S 43 William JENSEN 0:24:33 South Central Senior Boys
DUCH 51.05 36689.11 532 1A Duchess High F S 72 Madison GILBORN 0:27:07 South Central Senior Girls
EFDA 114.98 36804.09 533 1A Ecole Francophone d'AirdriM J 27 Bobby ROGERS 0:15:34 South Central Junior Boys
FOCO 142.88 36946.96 534 4A Foothills Composite F J 2 Erika CUNNIAM 0:14:46 South Central Junior Girls
FOCO 93.38 37040.34 535 4A Foothills Composite F J 46 Rylee REID 0:18:46 South Central Junior Girls
FOCO 52.88 37093.21 536 4A Foothills Composite F J 82 Sam HAMMERMEISTER 0:20:11 South Central Junior Girls
FOCO 125.02 37218.23 537 4A Foothills Composite M J 18 Jacob HEUVER 0:15:11 South Central Junior Boys
FOCO 111.22 37329.45 538 4A Foothills Composite M I 29 Sam JOBSON 0:19:10 South Central Intermediate Boys
FOCO 106.54 37435.99 539 4A Foothills Composite M I 33 Carson DERKSON 0:19:21 South Central Intermediate Boys
FOCO 144.00 37579.99 540 4A Foothills Composite F S 1 Rosie BOUCHARD 0:19:35 South Central Senior Girls
GEMC 7.85 37587.84 541 3A George McDougall High F S 105 Emily PAGE 0:31:14 South Central Senior Girls
GEMC 17.02 37604.86 542 3A George McDougall High F S 98 Emma MARSALES 0:30:14 South Central Senior Girls
HIGH 87.80 37692.67 543 3A Highwood High F I 49 Sidney SICOTTE 0:24:56 South Central Intermediate Girls
HIGH 51.51 37744.18 544 3A Highwood High F I 80 Candy SMITH‐VO 0:27:02 South Central Intermediate Girls
HIGH 45.66 37789.84 545 3A Highwood High M I 85 Treyton NIEMANS 0:21:41 South Central Intermediate Boys
HIGH 129.60 37919.44 546 3A Highwood High F S 12 Amy BIANCHINI 0:22:58 South Central Senior Girls
HOCC 103.50 38022.94 547 2A Holy Cross Collegiate F J 37 Sophie BEEKMAN 0:18:25 South Central Junior Girls
HTAC 114.73 38137.67 548 4A Holy Trinity Academy F I 26 Mackenzie NEUFELD 0:23:13 South Central Intermediate Girls
HTAC 74.93 38212.60 549 4A Holy Trinity Academy F I 60 Erika TENNANT 0:25:45 South Central Intermediate Girls
HTAC 113.89 38326.49 550 4A Holy Trinity Academy F S 24 Lucy MUNDY 0:23:53 South Central Senior Girls
HTAC 93.66 38420.15 551 4A Holy Trinity Academy F I 44 Taylor NEVINS‐LAYTE 0:24:46 South Central Intermediate Girls
HUSU 144.00 38564.15 552 2A Hugh Sutherland High M J 1 Aiden GOOD 0:14:07 South Central Junior Boys
HUSU 18.98 38583.12 553 2A Hugh Sutherland High M J 113 Tareq CASELEY 0:18:48 South Central Junior Boys
HUSU 37.46 38620.59 554 2A Hugh Sutherland High F I 92 Sophie PORTER 0:27:41 South Central Intermediate Girls
OILF 120.38 38740.96 555 2A Oilfields School F J 22 Amanda BURRITT 0:17:38 South Central Junior Girls
OLDS 32.63 38773.59 556 3A Olds High F J 100 Gracie HODGSON 0:21:20 South Central Junior Girls
OLDS 64.15 38837.73 557 3A Olds High F S 62 Jessica APLIN 0:26:30 South Central Senior Girls
OLDS 52.36 38890.10 558 3A Olds High M S 71 Sam MOFFAT 0:26:09 South Central Senior Boys
OLDS 17.02 38907.11 559 3A Olds High M S 98 Chad RASMUSSEN 0:29:52 South Central Senior Boys
OLKO 74.25 38981.36 560 1A Olds Koinonia Christian SchF J 63 Naomi ROWE 0:19:34 South Central Junior Girls
OLKO 40.98 39022.34 561 1A Olds Koinonia Christian SchM I 89 Ben WERDAHL 0:21:43 South Central Intermediate Boys
PRCA 49.12 39071.46 562 1A Prairie Christian Academy M J 86 Caleb WOLFE 0:17:14 South Central Junior Boys



PRCA 62.84 39134.29 563 1A Prairie Christian Academy M S 63 Kenneth SCOTT 0:25:32 South Central Senior Boys
SINA 92.49 39226.78 564 2A Siksika Nation School F I 45 Kaylei CROSS CHILD 0:24:49 South Central Intermediate Girls
SINA 18.33 39245.11 565 2A Siksika Nation School F S 97 Renae GALINDO 0:30:08 South Central Senior Girls
SPRI 111.22 39356.33 566 3A Springbank High F I 29 Rachael MCFADYEN 0:23:31 South Central Intermediate Girls
STTW 78.75 39435.08 567 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi F J 59 Nyah CHERNOFF 0:19:29 South Central Junior Girls
STTW 64.13 39499.20 568 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi F J 72 Katherine ASPINALL 0:19:48 South Central Junior Girls
STTW 55.13 39554.33 569 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi F J 80 Rebecca LANE 0:20:11 South Central Junior Girls
STTW 121.67 39676.00 570 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi M J 21 Kiyan SUNDERJI 0:15:18 South Central Junior Boys
STTW 117.21 39793.21 571 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi M J 25 Ethan HAGARTY 0:15:25 South Central Junior Boys
STTW 61.40 39854.61 572 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi M J 75 Garret WYLIE 0:16:49 South Central Junior Boys
STTW 7.81 39862.42 574 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi M J 123 Reid LOCHRIE 0:20:00 South Central Junior Boys
STTW 79.61 39942.03 575 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi M I 56 Cooper PERRON 0:20:13 South Central Intermediate Boys
STTW 69.07 40011.10 576 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi M I 65 Bishneet SINGH 0:20:43 South Central Intermediate Boys
STTW 50.34 40061.44 577 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi M I 81 Matthew BAKER 0:21:37 South Central Intermediate Boys
STTW 51.51 40112.96 578 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi M I 80 Max CHRISTIE 0:21:35 South Central Intermediate Boys
STTW 10.54 40123.49 579 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi M I 115 Matthew YACOUB 0:23:40 South Central Intermediate Boys
STTW 62.84 40186.33 580 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi F S 63 Megan EVANS 0:26:33 South Central Senior Girls
STTW 14.40 40200.73 581 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi F S 100 Halla KHARFAN 0:30:31 South Central Senior Girls
STTW 75.93 40276.66 582 2A Strathcona‐Tweedsmuir Hi M S 53 Konrad KRUSCHE 0:24:52 South Central Senior Boys
STRA 104.63 40381.28 584 3A Strathmore High F J 36 Justine LARSON 0:18:19 South Central Junior Girls
STRA 101.25 40482.53 585 3A Strathmore High F J 39 Kaia GRON 0:18:29 South Central Junior Girls
STRA 111.38 40593.91 586 3A Strathmore High F J 30 Olivia WILSON 0:18:07 South Central Junior Girls
STRA 83.25 40677.16 587 3A Strathmore High F J 55 Sydney EDWARDS 0:19:11 South Central Junior Girls
STRA 68.63 40745.78 588 3A Strathmore High F J 68 Laura SADER 0:19:39 South Central Junior Girls
STRA 11.16 40756.94 589 3A Strathmore High M J 120 Colton STEADMAN 0:19:23 South Central Junior Boys
STRA 46.83 40803.77 590 3A Strathmore High F I 84 Mackenzie DUGGAN 0:27:14 South Central Intermediate Girls
STRA 35.12 40838.90 591 3A Strathmore High F I 94 Isabel COOK 0:27:47 South Central Intermediate Girls
STRA 28.10 40866.99 592 3A Strathmore High F I 100 Cheldynn MOLNAR 0:28:19 South Central Intermediate Girls
STRA 94.83 40961.82 593 3A Strathmore High M I 43 Luke SCHRAMM 0:19:54 South Central Intermediate Boys
STRA 21.07 40982.90 594 3A Strathmore High M I 106 Keito TASHIRO 0:22:39 South Central Intermediate Boys
STRA 46.83 41029.73 595 3A Strathmore High M I 84 Riku NOMURA 0:21:40 South Central Intermediate Boys
STRA 106.04 41135.76 596 3A Strathmore High F S 30 Rayanne LAYCOCK 0:24:13 South Central Senior Girls
STRA 68.07 41203.83 597 3A Strathmore High F S 59 Shion HIRANO 0:26:12 South Central Senior Girls
STRA 13.09 41216.93 598 3A Strathmore High F S 101 Janelle REYNOLDS 0:30:34 South Central Senior Girls
STRA 56.29 41273.22 599 3A Strathmore High M S 68 Josh FILIPIONEK 0:25:53 South Central Senior Boys
STRA 54.98 41328.20 600 3A Strathmore High M S 69 Koal SAMMONS 0:26:01 South Central Senior Boys
ASSE 65.56 41393.76 601 2A Ashmont School M I 68 Gabe JACKSON 0:20:49 North East Intermediate Boys
ASSU 66.76 41460.52 603 2A Assumption Jr/Sr High F S 60 Madeleine LABONTE 0:26:24 North East Senior Girls



ASSU 26.93 41487.45 604 2A Assumption Jr/Sr High M I 101 Bryce RUEL 0:22:22 North East Intermediate Boys
ASSU 91.32 41578.77 605 2A Assumption Jr/Sr High F I 46 Stephanie YEARLEY 0:24:50 North East Intermediate Girls
CLHS 68.09 41646.86 606 3A Cold Lake High School M J 69 Matis PICHETTE 0:16:45 North East Junior Boys
CLHS 54.00 41700.86 607 3A Cold Lake High School F J 81 Anita ROY 0:20:11 North East Junior Girls
CLHS 121.75 41822.60 608 3A Cold Lake High School M S 18 Carter SIMPSON 0:22:32 North East Senior Boys
CLHS 100.80 41923.40 609 3A Cold Lake High School F S 34 Maria THIEL 0:24:28 North East Senior Girls
CLHS 22.25 41945.66 610 3A Cold Lake High School F S 94 Delaney VINCENT 0:29:44 North East Senior Girls
CLHS 50.34 41996.00 611 3A Cold Lake High School F I 81 Andie WALKER 0:27:02 North East Intermediate Girls
CLHS 29.27 42025.27 612 3A Cold Lake High School M I 99 Erik ZIMMERMAN 0:22:01 North East Intermediate Boys
EHWA 37.46 42062.73 613 1A E.H. Walter High M I 92 Elijah BABCOCK 0:21:47 North East Intermediate Boys
EHWA 56.20 42118.93 614 1A E.H. Walter High M I 76 Orry CLARKE 0:21:14 North East Intermediate Boys
EDBL 79.88 42198.80 615 1A Ecole des Beaux Lacs F J 58 Faith GRATTON 0:19:27 North East Junior Girls
EDBL 41.89 42240.69 616 1A Ecole des Beaux Lacs F S 79 Xannah KATERYNYCH 0:27:59 North East Senior Girls
EDBL 8.20 42248.89 617 1A Ecole des Beaux Lacs F I 117 Monique OUELLETTE 0:30:59 North East Intermediate Girls
EMCO 35.12 42284.01 618 1A Ecole Mallaig School M I 94 Patrick CORBIERE 0:21:54 North East Intermediate Boys
EMCO 21.38 42305.39 619 1A Ecole Mallaig School F J 110 Brooke DECHAINE 0:22:22 North East Junior Girls
EMCO 32.73 42338.11 620 1A Ecole Mallaig School F S 86 Haley DECHAINE 0:28:49 North East Senior Girls
EMCO 18.00 42356.11 621 1A Ecole Mallaig School F J 113 Ry‐Anne DECHAINE 0:22:33 North East Junior Girls
EMCO 10.54 42366.65 623 1A Ecole Mallaig School F I 115 Payton SMITH 0:30:17 North East Intermediate Girls
EMCT 25.88 42392.52 624 2A Ecole McTavish High SchooF J 106 Rafferty EDDY 0:21:51 North East Junior Girls
FGMI 70.69 42463.22 626 2A F.G. Miller High M S 57 Nick ANDERSON 0:25:10 North East Senior Boys
FGMI 30.11 42493.32 627 2A F.G. Miller High F S 88 Abby BAKER 0:28:58 North East Senior Girls
FGMI 5.85 42499.18 628 2A F.G. Miller High F I 119 Tennille BALLAS 0:33:15 North East Intermediate Girls
FGMI 33.75 42532.93 629 2A F.G. Miller High F J 99 Rhianna BJORKMAN 0:21:14 North East Junior Girls
FGMI 18.33 42551.26 630 2A F.G. Miller High M S 97 Chase DOREY 0:29:52 North East Senior Boys
FGMI 27.49 42578.75 631 2A F.G. Miller High M S 90 Kaiden EVAN‐ANDERSON 0:27:59 North East Senior Boys
FGMI 29.02 42607.77 633 2A F.G. Miller High M J 104 Mathew QUINNEY 0:17:46 North East Junior Boys
FGMI 24.59 42632.35 634 2A F.G. Miller High M I 103 Hank ROGAL 0:22:33 North East Intermediate Boys
FGMI 34.04 42666.39 637 2A F.G. Miller High F S 85 Sam URQUHART 0:28:29 North East Senior Girls
FTMC 11.78 42678.17 638 2A Fort McMurray Composite F S 102 Tia GRAVES 0:30:34 North East Senior Girls
FTMC 36.84 42715.01 639 2A Fort McMurray Composite M J 97 Harley KLAPP 0:17:27 North East Junior Boys
FTMC 113.56 42828.57 640 2A Fort McMurray Composite M I 27 Hermon TEKLEAB 0:19:06 North East Intermediate Boys
FRPM 6.55 42835.12 641 3A Fr. P. Mercredi High M S 106 Brandon FONTAINE 0:33:04 North East Senior Boys
FRPM 127.26 42962.37 642 3A Fr. P. Mercredi High M J 16 Kyle MORIN 0:15:03 North East Junior Boys
FRPM 7.85 42970.23 643 3A Fr. P. Mercredi High M S 105 Jaden VANDERKLEY 0:32:24 North East Senior Boys
GLEN 28.13 42998.35 644 1A Glendon School F J 104 Abby LANGEVIN 0:21:37 North East Junior Girls
GLEN 18.73 43017.08 645 1A Glendon School F I 108 Janelle TRAN 0:29:17 North East Intermediate Girls
GLEN 22.24 43039.33 646 1A Glendon School F I 105 Nikayla WHELEN 0:29:00 North East Intermediate Girls



HORO 46.13 43085.45 647 3A Holy Rosary F J 88 Mackenzie DECRESCENZO 0:20:33 North East Junior Girls
HORO 31.50 43116.95 648 3A Holy Rosary F J 101 Ella MATTHEWS 0:21:23 North East Junior Girls
HORO 97.88 43214.83 649 3A Holy Rosary F J 42 Ella SIKORA 0:18:36 North East Junior Girls
HORO 66.73 43281.56 650 1A Holy Rosary M I 67 Avery WEVER 0:20:45 North East Intermediate Boys
HTFM 25.76 43307.32 651 3A Holy Trinity Catholic (Ft. M F I 102 Emma SCHEDLOSKY 0:28:36 North East Intermediate Girls
JAWI 45.77 43353.08 653 3A J.A. Williams High M J 89 Kyle JUNKNIES 0:17:16 North East Junior Boys
JAWI 80.78 43433.86 654 3A J.A. Williams High F I 55 Laura TOUTANT 0:25:22 North East Intermediate Girls
JAWI 109.40 43543.26 655 3A J.A. Williams High M J 32 Garrison WIEBE 0:15:40 North East Junior Boys
JRRO 96.00 43639.26 656 2A J.R. Robson High M J 44 Clay BRYDEN 0:16:01 North East Junior Boys
JRRO 91.32 43730.58 657 2A J.R. Robson High M I 46 Bray CROWE 0:19:58 North East Intermediate Boys
JRRO 130.91 43861.48 658 2A J.R. Robson High F S 11 Sydney CROWE 0:22:50 North East Senior Girls
JRRO 117.07 43978.56 659 2A J.R. Robson High M I 24 Sam REE 0:18:56 North East Intermediate Boys
JRRO 42.42 44020.98 660 2A J.R. Robson High M J 92 Jayce SWEENEY 0:17:21 North East Junior Boys
KITS 77.63 44098.60 661 2A Kitscoty Jr/Sr High F J 60 Kalli BEEBE 0:19:29 North East Junior Girls
KITS 60.28 44158.88 662 2A Kitscoty Jr/Sr High M J 76 Zack HESSTEN 0:16:52 North East Junior Boys
KITS 33.95 44192.83 663 2A Kitscoty Jr/Sr High M I 95 Devin ORBECK 0:21:56 North East Intermediate Boys
LAMO 30.14 44222.97 664 2A Lamont Jr/Sr High M J 103 Ethan NIMCHUK 0:17:43 North East Junior Boys
LAMO 50.23 44273.20 665 2A Lamont Jr/Sr High M J 85 Corny THIESSEN 0:17:13 North East Junior Boys
MAJU 106.04 44379.24 666 1A Marwayne Jubilee School M S 30 Phil NILSSON 0:23:39 North East Senior Boys
SJER 31.61 44410.85 667 1A St.Jerome M I 97 Sean ULRICH 0:21:57 North East Intermediate Boys
SMVE 26.18 44437.03 668 1A St. Mary M S 91 Jesse DESJARLAIS 0:28:01 North East Senior Boys
SMVE 70.24 44507.28 669 1A St. Mary M I 64 Ben NAWROT 0:20:39 North East Intermediate Boys
SMVE 85.46 44592.74 670 1A St. Mary M I 51 Sam NAWROT 0:20:08 North East Intermediate Boys
SMVE 66.76 44659.50 671 1A St. Mary M S 60 Harrison PAULICHUK 0:25:22 North East Senior Boys
SPRE 48.44 44707.94 672 3A St. Paul Regional High F S 74 Megan ADKINS 0:27:16 North East Senior Girls
SPRE 34.04 44741.98 673 3A St. Paul Regional High M S 85 Matthiu BARDAL 0:27:20 North East Senior Boys
SPRE 44.65 44786.63 674 3A St. Paul Regional High M J 90 Legend CARDINAL 0:17:17 North East Junior Boys
SPRE 34.88 44821.50 675 3A St. Paul Regional High F J 98 Paityne CHARTRAND 0:21:11 North East Junior Girls
SPRE 39.80 44861.31 676 3A St. Paul Regional High F I 90 Alycia COLE 0:27:25 North East Intermediate Girls
SPRE 110.05 44971.36 677 3A St. Paul Regional High M I 30 Dustin DUBRULE 0:19:14 North East Intermediate Boys
SPRE 82.47 45053.83 678 3A St. Paul Regional High M S 48 Tyler DUFFY 0:24:41 North East Senior Boys
SPRE 65.56 45119.39 679 3A St. Paul Regional High F I 68 Hannah FAUCHER 0:26:15 North East Intermediate Girls
SPRE 52.47 45171.85 680 3A St. Paul Regional High M J 83 Reid FEDORUK 0:17:10 North East Junior Boys
SPRE 82.47 45254.33 681 3A St. Paul Regional High F S 48 Taylor FEDORUK 0:25:16 North East Senior Girls
SPRE 27.00 45281.33 682 3A St. Paul Regional High F J 105 Jordan GERLINSKY 0:21:40 North East Junior Girls
SPRE 44.51 45325.84 683 3A St. Paul Regional High F S 77 Morgan GERLINSKY 0:27:50 North East Senior Girls
SPRE 40.50 45366.34 684 3A St. Paul Regional High F J 93 Jaynna GOGOWICH 0:20:42 North East Junior Girls
SPRE 108.00 45474.34 685 3A St. Paul Regional High F J 33 Denver GRALING 0:18:12 North East Junior Girls



SPRE 39.80 45514.14 686 3A St. Paul Regional High M I 90 Blake GRATTON 0:21:44 North East Intermediate Boys
SPRE 61.53 45575.67 687 3A St. Paul Regional High M S 64 Daniel HEBERT 0:25:35 North East Senior Boys
SPRE 33.95 45609.62 688 3A St. Paul Regional High F I 95 Brook KOTOWICH 0:27:54 North East Intermediate Girls
SPRE 28.80 45638.42 689 3A St. Paul Regional High F S 89 Kristina KOTOWICH 0:29:00 North East Senior Girls
SPRE 17.56 45655.98 690 3A St. Paul Regional High F I 109 Kaylee KRAWCHUCK 0:29:37 North East Intermediate Girls
SPRE 52.68 45708.66 691 3A St. Paul Regional High F I 79 Cameron KUZMA 0:26:56 North East Intermediate Girls
SPRE 74.62 45783.28 692 3A St. Paul Regional High F S 54 Cassidy LYSONS 0:25:43 North East Senior Girls
SPRE 35.72 45819.00 693 3A St. Paul Regional High M J 98 Mateo MARTIN 0:17:30 North East Junior Boys
SPRE 22.50 45841.50 695 3A St. Paul Regional High F J 109 Taylor PARADIS 0:22:19 North East Junior Girls
SPRE 37.96 45879.47 696 3A St. Paul Regional High F S 82 Brooklyn RIOPEL 0:28:14 North East Senior Girls
SPRE 61.88 45941.34 697 3A St. Paul Regional High F J 74 Mikayla SMYL 0:19:50 North East Junior Girls
SPRE 27.91 45969.25 698 3A St. Paul Regional High M J 105 Davis WARREN 0:17:48 North East Junior Boys
SPRE 52.36 46021.61 699 3A St. Paul Regional High F S 71 Abigail ZIEVERINK 0:27:06 North East Senior Girls
TWHI 9.37 46030.98 700 1A Two Hills School F I 116 Sasha FOX 0:30:23 North East Intermediate Girls
TWHI 24.87 46055.85 701 1A Two Hills School F S 92 Kendall MUSGRAVE 0:29:25 North East Senior Girls
WEST 47.13 46102.98 704 3A Westwood Community F S 75 Katherine WILSON 0:27:33 North East Senior Girls
BERE 75.91 46178.88 705 3A Beaverlodge Regional M J 62 Kaden COCKWILL 0:16:32 North West Junior Boys
BERE 14.51 46193.40 706 3A Beaverlodge Regional M J 117 Kayle COCKWILL 0:19:09 North West Junior Boys
BERE 3.51 46196.91 707 3A Beaverlodge Regional F I 121 Jackie PLOUFFE 0:34:13 North West Intermediate Girls
BERE 138.15 46335.05 708 3A Beaverlodge Regional M I 6 Kobe GROCHOLSKI 0:17:31 North West Intermediate Boys
BERE 44.49 46379.54 709 3A Beaverlodge Regional M I 86 Carter WATT 0:21:42 North West Intermediate Boys
BERE 102.11 46481.65 710 3A Beaverlodge Regional M S 33 Michael OCONNELL 0:23:57 North West Senior Boys
CHSP 7.02 46488.68 711 4A Charles Spencer High M I 118 Dawson NYULI 0:24:09 North West Intermediate Boys
CHSP 53.58 46542.26 712 4A Charles Spencer High M J 82 Nolan ROBERTS 0:17:10 North West Junior Boys
CHSP 83.78 46626.04 713 4A Charles Spencer High F S 47 Ashley BRADY 0:25:11 North West Senior Girls
EWPR 21.21 46647.25 714 2A E.W. Pratt High M J 111 Hunter LADEROUTE 0:18:41 North West Junior Boys
EWPR 84.29 46731.54 715 2A E.W. Pratt High F I 52 Rae Anne GILL 0:25:11 North West Intermediate Girls
GPVA 14.63 46746.17 717 2A Georges P. Vanier High F J 116 Katelyn LAMBERT 0:22:50 North West Junior Girls
GPVA 4.50 46750.67 718 2A Georges P. Vanier High F J 125 Abbey DORIS 0:25:21 North West Junior Girls
GPVA 2.25 46752.92 719 2A Georges P. Vanier High F J 127 Mackenzie PARKER 0:26:10 North West Junior Girls
GPVA 12.28 46765.20 720 2A Georges P. Vanier High M J 119 Riley GERVAIS 0:19:13 North West Junior Boys
GPVA 11.71 46776.90 721 2A Georges P. Vanier High M I 114 Dorian ADAMS 0:23:35 North West Intermediate Boys
GPVA 2.34 46779.24 722 2A Georges P. Vanier High M I 122 Tristan CAMPBELL 0:30:44 North West Intermediate Boys
GPVA 19.64 46798.88 723 2A Georges P. Vanier High M S 96 Derrick BROCHU 0:29:41 North West Senior Boys
GPVA 4.47 46803.35 724 2A Georges P. Vanier High M J 126 William HAUCH 0:21:28 North West Junior Boys
GLEM 78.55 46881.89 725 2A Glenmary School m S 51 Dylan DICKIE 0:24:46 North West Senior Boys
GLEM 66.38 46948.27 726 2A Glenmary School F J 70 Cayla LOUGHLIN 0:19:45 North West Junior Girls
GLEM 13.50 46961.77 727 2A Glenmary School f J 117 Madison COEN 0:23:12 North West Junior Girls



GPCO 101.85 47063.62 728 3A Grande Prairie Composite F I 37 Ashtyn MORAN 0:24:05 North West Intermediate Girls
GPCO 1.17 47064.79 729 3A Grande Prairie Composite M I 123 Alvaro IBARRA 0:31:46 North West Intermediate Boys
GPCO 22.25 47087.05 730 3A Grande Prairie Composite M S 94 Brian PITT 0:29:18 North West Senior Boys
HLPU 142.83 47229.87 731 2A High Level Public F I 2 Faith BLANCHETTE 0:20:12 North West Intermediate Girls
LAPU 37.95 47267.83 732 2A La Crete Public School M J 96 Malachi DOERKSEN 0:17:26 North West Junior Boys
LAPU 94.83 47362.66 733 2A La Crete Public School F I 43 Amy WOLF 0:24:37 North West Intermediate Girls
LAPU 80.78 47443.44 734 2A La Crete Public School M I 55 Michael DICK 0:20:13 North West Intermediate Boys
LAPU 117.82 47561.26 735 2A La Crete Public School F S 21 Lindsay MARTENS 0:23:42 North West Senior Girls
LAPU 112.58 47673.84 736 2A La Crete Public School M S 25 Kyle FEHR 0:23:01 North West Senior Boys
PERI 14.05 47687.89 737 2A Peace River High F I 112 Koby HOLMSTROM 0:29:49 North West Intermediate Girls
PERI 2.34 47690.23 738 2A Peace River High F I 122 Makenna PLOCICA 0:37:06 North West Intermediate Girls
PERI 3.35 47693.58 739 2A Peace River High M J 127 Brandon BIGLOW 0:22:14 North West Junior Boys
PERI 51.75 47745.33 740 2A Peace River High F J 83 Kayla STALKER 0:20:16 North West Junior Girls
PWAC 7.88 47753.20 741 3A Peace Wapiti Academy F J 122 Bailey PEEVER 0:24:33 North West Junior Girls
PWAC 3.38 47756.58 742 3A Peace Wapiti Academy F J 126 Sophia STEINKE 0:25:23 North West Junior Girls
PWAC 41.30 47797.88 743 3A Peace Wapiti Academy M J 93 Thomas LEISHMAN 0:17:22 North West Junior Boys
PWAC 43.32 47841.20 744 3A Peace Wapiti Academy F I 87 Brynn FRASER 0:27:22 North West Intermediate Girls
PWAC 38.63 47879.83 745 3A Peace Wapiti Academy F I 91 Hayley GRAVENGARD 0:27:40 North West Intermediate Girls
PWAC 21.07 47900.90 746 3A Peace Wapiti Academy F I 106 Ashley MORRISON 0:29:11 North West Intermediate Girls
PWAC 15.22 47916.12 747 3A Peace Wapiti Academy F I 111 Katrina BIDEWELL 0:29:46 North West Intermediate Girls
PWAC 7.02 47923.15 748 3A Peace Wapiti Academy F I 118 Kate FRASER 0:31:47 North West Intermediate Girls
PWAC 4.68 47927.83 749 3A Peace Wapiti Academy F I 120 Emma YOUNG 0:33:32 North West Intermediate Girls
PWAC 23.41 47951.24 750 3A Peace Wapiti Academy M I 104 Gavin DRIEDGER 0:22:37 North West Intermediate Boys
PWAC 70.69 48021.94 751 3A Peace Wapiti Academy F S 57 Lydia STEINKE 0:26:08 North West Senior Girls
PWAC 128.29 48150.23 752 3A Peace Wapiti Academy M S 13 Jordan LUNDSTROM 0:22:10 North West Senior Boys
SAVA 58.05 48208.27 754 1A Savanna High M J 78 Kade SINGER 0:16:56 North West Junior Boys
SAVA 20.09 48228.37 755 1A Savanna High M J 112 Caelan STEFFEN 0:18:48 North West Junior Boys
SPRR 6.70 48235.06 756 2A Spirit River Regional AcadeM J 124 Cameron BEAUPRE 0:21:12 North West Junior Boys
SPRR 9.37 48244.43 757 2A Spirit River Regional AcadeM I 116 Jake POTRATZ 0:23:45 North West Intermediate Boys
SPRR 16.39 48260.82 758 2A Spirit River Regional AcadeM I 110 Evan PULLISHY 0:22:58 North West Intermediate Boys
SJCA 85.50 48346.32 759 3A St. Joseph Catholic (GrandeF J 53 Mairen LAWSON 0:19:05 North West Junior Girls
BASH 56.93 48403.25 760 1A Bashaw High M J 79 Addison VALLET 0:17:02 Central Junior Boys
BASH 38.63 48441.88 761 1A Bashaw High M I 91 Nathan REELIE 0:21:45 Central Intermediate Boys
BASH 75.38 48517.26 762 1A Bashaw High F J 62 Catharina BROSINSKY 0:19:34 Central Junior Girls
BAWL 44.51 48561.77 763 1A Bawlf School M S 77 Donny SADDLEBACK 0:26:31 Central Senior Boys
BENT 87.07 48648.84 764 1A Bentley High M J 52 Levi MILOT 0:16:21 Central Junior Boys
BENT 105.75 48754.59 765 1A Bentley High F J 35 Kammy PARK 0:18:18 Central Junior Girls
BENT 55.02 48809.61 766 1A Bentley High F I 77 Emma BERGSTOM 0:26:52 Central Intermediate Girls



BLSA 125.27 48934.88 767 2A Blessed Sacrament M I 17 Alasdie NADON SHIELDS 0:18:33 Central Intermediate Boys
CAMC 3.51 48938.39 769 3A Camrose Composite M I 121 Luis MORENO 0:25:56 Central Intermediate Boys
CAMC 117.00 49055.39 770 3A Camrose Composite F J 25 Natalie THAIN 0:17:47 Central Junior Girls
CAMC 121.76 49177.15 771 3A Camrose Composite F I 20 Chanelle BAUER 0:22:30 Central Intermediate Girls
CAMC 120.44 49297.59 772 3A Camrose Composite F S 19 Emma‐Leigh SIMONOT 0:23:34 Central Senior Girls
SIWC 77.27 49374.85 773 4A Sir Winston Churchill F I 58 Tiana CARROLL 0:25:43 Calgary Intermediate Girls
SIWC 105.37 49480.22 774 4A Sir Winston Churchill F I 34 Suhkleen JOHAL 0:23:55 Calgary Intermediate Girls
SIWC 59.71 49539.93 775 4A Sir Winston Churchill M I 73 Oliver LOUGHERY 0:21:08 Calgary Intermediate Boys
SIWC 121.76 49661.68 776 4A Sir Winston Churchill M I 20 Matthew FOWLOW 0:18:51 Calgary Intermediate Boys
SIWC 135.80 49797.49 777 4A Sir Winston Churchill M I 8 Evan VAMMEN 0:17:33 Calgary Intermediate Boys
STFR 132.29 49929.78 778 4A St. Francis (Calgary) F I 11 Grace MOORE 0:21:44 Calgary Intermediate Girls
STGA 132.22 50062.00 779 2A St. Gabriel the Archangel F S 10 Darienne WOURMS 0:22:49 Calgary Senior Girls
STGA 68.07 50130.07 780 2A St. Gabriel the Archangel M S 59 Aidan COOK 0:25:22 Calgary Senior Boys
STGA 60.22 50190.29 781 4A St. Gabriel the Archangel M S 65 Brian WOLSKOWSKI 0:25:39 Calgary Senior Boys
STMA 90.33 50280.62 782 4A St. Mary (Calgary) F S 42 Selam ABRAHAM 0:24:55 Calgary Senior Girls
STMA 87.71 50368.33 783 4A St. Mary (Calgary) M S 44 J.P. CUMMINGS 0:24:34 Calgary Senior Boys
STTI 67.90 50436.23 784 2A St. Timothy M I 66 Jack BENTLEY 0:20:44 Calgary Intermediate Boys
STTI 124.88 50561.10 785 2A St. Timothy F J 18 Emily CARVALHO 0:17:28 Calgary Junior Girls
STTI 59.63 50620.73 786 2A St. Timothy F J 76 Miranda HOBBS 0:19:55 Calgary Junior Girls
STTI 141.75 50762.48 787 2A St. Timothy F J 3 Darci PETERSEN 0:15:12 Calgary Junior Girls
STTI 129.49 50891.97 788 2A St. Timothy M J 14 Liam MCCULLOUGH 0:14:59 Calgary Junior Boys
STTI 98.18 50990.15 789 2A St. Timothy F S 36 Maggie BROLSMA 0:24:32 Calgary Senior Girls
STTI 111.27 51101.42 790 2A St. Timothy M S 26 Scott DELSING 0:23:01 Calgary Senior Boys
STTI 115.20 51216.62 791 2A St. Timothy M S 23 Eric SWEDLO 0:22:57 Calgary Senior Boys
TYND 81.16 51297.79 792 1A Tyndale Christian School F S 49 Lydia KOK 0:25:24 Calgary Senior Girls
WECA 98.34 51396.13 793 4A Western Canada F I 40 Suraiya AIRTH 0:24:21 Calgary Intermediate Girls
WECA 117.07 51513.20 794 4A Western Canada F I 24 Vivian LIU 0:22:42 Calgary Intermediate Girls
WECA 128.78 51641.98 795 4A Western Canada F I 14 Ella MARION 0:21:53 Calgary Intermediate Girls
WECA 129.95 51771.93 796 4A Western Canada F I 13 Emma SUTTON 0:21:50 Calgary Intermediate Girls
WECA 49.17 51821.10 798 4A Western Canada M I 82 Alexander TONELLI 0:21:37 Calgary Intermediate Boys
WECA 67.50 51888.60 799 4A Western Canada F J 69 Aimee DELONG 0:19:44 Calgary Junior Girls
WECA 60.75 51949.35 800 4A Western Canada F J 75 Ana FLECHAS 0:19:51 Calgary Junior Girls
STRA 11.78 51961.13 801 3A Strathmore High M S 102 James HAN 0:31:12 South Central Senior Boys
STRA 36.65 51997.79 802 3A Strathmore High M S 83 Gabriel DUROCHER 0:27:11 South Central Senior Boys
SUND 53.85 52051.64 803 2A Sundre High School M I 78 Julian VAN DEN HADELKAMP 0:21:25 South Central Intermediate Boys
SUND 31.42 52083.06 804 2A Sundre High School F S 87 Holly FISHER 0:28:58 South Central Senior Girls
SUND 39.27 52122.33 805 2A Sundre High School M S 81 Reid CAUKILL 0:26:57 South Central Senior Boys
THHI 119.13 52241.46 806 2A Three Hills School M S 20 Deyem LANSINK 0:22:34 South Central Senior Boys



CROX 127.13 52368.59 807 3A W.H. Croxford F J 16 Kennedy RICE 0:17:22 South Central Junior Girls
CROX 119.41 52488.00 808 3A W.H. Croxford F I 22 Sam RAJAH 0:22:35 South Central Intermediate Girls


